
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 
 

Tender No.: "CPM/MTC/Manpower/CA/2016-17/OT”    Dated 17.04.2017 

 

The Chief Project Manager DFCCIL, Meerut for and on behalf of DFCCIL invites digitally signed online bids 

open, E-Tender in Single Packet System on the prescribed forms for the following work under 

CPM/DFCCIL/MTC 

 

Tender Notice No :    "CPM/MTC/Manpower/CA/2016-17/OT” 

 

 
 

Name of Work : Rendering Services of revenue officers and office supporting staffs for 
Special land Acquisition officer in District of Saharanpur, 
Muzaffarnagar, Meerut, Bulandshahar, Ghaziabad/Hapur and G.B. 
Nagar in jurisdiction of CPM/MTC, Dedicated Freight Corridor 
Corporation of India Limited. 

Estimated Cost of Work : 
27,51,725/- (Rs. Twenty Seven lakhs Fifty One Thousand Seven 

Hundred Twenty Five Only) 

 Completion Period : 1year( Twelve  months) 

Bid Document cost : 
Rs 3,000/- ( Rs Three thousand only) to be submitted as per tender 

conditions. 

Tender Processing Fee 
RS. 2752/- exclusive of all taxes and duties (non-refundable) through  

e-payment while uploading of tender. 

Earnest Money : Rs. 55,040/- (Rs. Fifty Five Thousand Forty Only) to be submitted as per 
tender conditions. 

Availability of tender 
Document and tender  
 Document cost 

Tender document can be downloaded from www.tenderwizard.com/ 
DFCCIL,DFCCIL’s website www.dfccil.gov.in & Central Procurement 
Portal, eprocure.gov.in Corrigendum, if any, shall be hosted on the 
website only. 

Date and time of start & 
submission of filled tender 

E-tender can be downloaded from 18.04.2017 and can be submitted 
upto 1500 hours of 23.05.2017 on www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL. 

Date and time of opening of 
tender 

At 1530 hours of 23.05.2017 on  www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL 

Help Desk for E-Tendering  For any clarification, help and registration for E-Tendering & obtaining 
Digital Signatures contact at www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL, and on 

telephone no. 011-49424365 or Mob. No. 09599653865. 

Address of Communication : 

Office of Chief Project Manager; DFCCIL 
3rd Floor, Shri Bala Jee Commercial Complex, Plot No. C-2, Pocket-B, 

Sector-1, NH-58 BY pass Ved Vyaspuri, Meerut-250002. 

 
 

Chief Project Manager 

DFCCIL, Meerut 

 

Copy to :- 

1. Notice Board at O/o CPM/DFCCIL/Meerut. 

2. Notice Board at DFCCIL Dy. CPM/Sub-Office G.B. Nagar. 

3. Office file. 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/%20DFCCIL,DFCCIL's
http://www.tenderwizard.com/%20DFCCIL,DFCCIL's
http://www.dfccil.gov.in/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL

